502767327 04/15/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2813922

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHILIPPE KLEIN	02/27/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COMMISSARIAT A L'ENERGIE ATOMIQUE ET AUX ENERGIES ALTERNATIVES
Street Address:	BATIMENT LE PONANT D
Internal Address:	25 RUE LEBLANC
City:	PARIS
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	75015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14343143

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)500-2499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 617-500-2500

Email: INFO@ORPATENT.COM
Correspondent Name: OCCHIUTI & ROHLICEK LLP

Address Line 1: 321 SUMMER ST.

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3C101-099US1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MELISSA SIMPSON	
SIGNATURE:	/Melissa Simpson/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/15/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=3C101-099US1-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 502767327 REEL: 032672 FRAME: 0361

RECORDED: 04/15/2014

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, I, Philippe F	Klein of 400 rue Ronziere, 38830 Saint Pierre
d'Allevard, France, hereby assign to Commissa	riat a l'energie atomique et aux energies
alternatives, a corporation of France, having a	place of business at Batiment Le Ponant D, 25
rue Leblanc, 75015 Paris, France, and its succe	ssors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called
"the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest	throughout the world in the inventions and
improvements which are subject of an applicatio	n for United States Patent signed by me, entitled
CURRENT SENSOR AND PRINTED CIRCUIT	
	rial Number, and I
authorize and request the attorneys appointed in	
assignment by inserting above the filing date an	
this assignment including said application, any a	
models, and design registrations granted for any	
right to claim priority based on the filing date of	
	erty, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European
	purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply
	or patents, utility models, design registrations and
like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certification we agree for ourselves and our respective heirs	
further compensation to perform such lawful act	
assignments, Preliminary Statements and other	
reasonably request to effectuate fully this assign	
reasonably request to encodate rany and accept	
	Ph. L
Date: $\frac{27}{02}/\frac{2014}{}$	
,	Philippe Klein
WITNESS:	
Name:	-
Address:	_
	_
WITNESS:	
Name:	-
Address:	_

PATENT REEL: 032672 FRAME: 0362